XXVI Carreira Popular de Pontecesures

CLASIFICACION 8K
PTO DOR NOMBRE

CLUB

T.OFICIAL RITM TC1

gl
57 ;,az'lE/)

SEXO CATEGORIA

1 842
2 847
3 52
4 71

5 185
6 143
7 88
8 20
9 822
10 103
11 262
12 816
13 115
14 209
15 28
16 819
17 140
18 823
19 182
20 207
21 811
22 4

23 65

24 191
25 263
26 125
27 202
28 210
29 83

30 217

LORENZO LOPEZ, MANUEL
CENDAN LLORENS, ANDRES
LESTIDO REY, MARTIN

RIVEIRO LAMPON, ALBERTO
BENITEZ PEREZ, SAUL

SOBRAL, MANU

VAZQUEZ ARES, FERNANDO
PARDO MONTERO, ALBERTO
SANTIAGO BOSCH, JOSE ANTONIO
AGRELO GOMEZ, ROBERTO CARLOS
MARIN MOLLINEDO, NICOLAS
GOMEZ RIOS, JOSE ANTONIO
BARREIRO CASTINEIRA, MARCOS
OUBINA FALCON, MAXI

MATA CASTRO, ARTURO

PARADA MONTOTO, DAVID
PARDINAS MALLON, TONITO
RODRIGUEZ DE OLIVEIRA, UBALDO
BUGALLO, RICARDO

CALVO CES, ARMANDO
FERRADANS VALDES, JORGE
SUAREZ LEIS, JOSE

FAGILDE FANDINO, ANGEL

CREO SABORIDO, ALEJANDRO
FALCON PEREZ, SANTIAGO
CORRAL SERTAL, JAVIER
MARTINEZ IGLESIAS, ERIC
WALDOMAR ARMAS, KEVIN
RODRIGUEZ LEAL, CARLOS
FRAGA ADRIO, CARLOS

CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA
CLUB ATLETISMO SAR

CLUB ATLETISMO SAR

EL CANARIO

SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO
CLUB ATLETISMO SAR

CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
CLUB ATLETISMO SAR
TRIATLON VILAGARCIA

CLUB ATLETISMO SAR

CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA
CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS
CLUB ATLETISMO SANTIAGO
MONTEPORREIRUNN

SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO
CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

CLUB ATLETISMO SAR

CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA
SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO
CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA
TRIATLON RIANXO

CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS
CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA
S. D. BARBANTIA RODA

TRIBU TRAIL

CLUB FERROL ATLETISMO
CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO

00:24:49
00:25:22
00:25:40
00:26:26
00:26:26
00:26:38
00:26:41
00:26:41
00:26:57
00:27:00
00:27:13
00:27:18
00:27:25
00:27:25
00:27:28
00:27:33
00:27:34
00:27:37
00:27:42
00:27:49
00:27:55
00:27:59
00:28:01
00:28:04
00:28:05
00:28:14
00:28:22
00:28:22
00:28:25
00:28:30

3:06
3:10
3:12
3:18
3:18
3:19
3:20
3:20
3:22
3:22
3:24
3:24
3:25
3:25
3:25
3:26
3:26
3:27
3:27
3:28
3:29
3:29
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:31
3:32
3:32
3:33
3:33

00:12:30 (2)
00:12:31 (3)
00:12:31 (4)
00:13:14 (9)
00:13:07 (5)
00:13:13 (8)
00:13:09 (6)
00:13:12 (7)

00:13:21 (11)
00:13:21 (12)
00:13:14 (10)
00:13:38 (16)
00:13:47 (23)
00:13:28 (14)
00:13:43 (18)
00:13:28 (15)
00:13:23 (13)
00:13:44 (20)
00:13:39 (17)
00:13:45 (21)
00:13:48 (24)
00:13:44 (19)
00:13:58 (26)
00:14:23 (36)
00:13:46 (22)
00:14:07 (29)
00:14:04 (27)
00:14:18 (32)
00:13:55 (25)
00:14:09 (30)

M (1)

SENIOR M (NA)
SENIOR M (NA)
SENIOR M (NA)
SENIOR M (1)

JUNIOR - SUB 18 M (1)

MASTER A M (1)
MASTER B M (1)
MASTER A M (2)
MASTER B M (2)
MASTER B M (3)
SENIOR M (2)
MASTER B M (4)
SENIOR M (3)
MASTER A M (3)
SENIOR M (4)
MASTER B M (5)
MASTER A M (4)
MASTER B M (6)
SENIOR M (5)
MASTER B M (7)
MASTER A M (5)
MASTER C M (1)
MASTER B M (8)
SENIOR M (6)
MASTER C M (2)
SENIOR M (7)
SENIOR M (8)
SENIOR M (9)
MASTER A M (6)
SENIOR M (10)

EMESPLORTS.ES
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PTO DOR NOMBRE CLUB T.OFICIAL RITM TC1 SEXO CATEGORIA LOCA
31 77  POUSO VIDAL, LUCAS CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS 00:28:37  3:34  00:14:25(37) M (31) MASTER B M (9)

32 271 CASTROAGUDIN GOMEZ, ADRIAN MORANA EN RUTA 00:28:44  3:35  00:14:07 (28) M (32) MASTERAM (7) M (1)
33 820 ALONSO FERNANDEZ, RICARDO RUNNING ARTEIXO 00:28:46  3:35  00:14:20 (34) M (33) MASTER B M (10)

34 131 VILLAR RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO NOITEBRA F.C. 00:28:53  3:36  00:14:17 (31) M (34) MASTERB M (11)

35 144 PARCERO ESPINO, MIGUEL ATLETISMO ARENTEIRO 00:28:54  3:36  00:14:26 (38) M (35) MASTER A M (8)

36 106 SAINZ TRESGUERRAS, JESUS CLUB ATLETISMO SAR 00:28:56  3:36  00:14:19 (33) M (36) SENIORM (11)

37 152 IGLESIAS CARRERA, PIO CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 00:29:02  3:37  00:14:36 (42) M (37) MASTERBM (12)

38 181 VAZQUEZ MATO, JOSE MANUEL CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA ~ 00:29:09  3:38  00:14:21(35) M (38) MASTER B M (13)

39 150 FERNANDEZ LAGO, JUAN CARLOS CLUB ATLETISMO SAR 00:29:28  3:40  00:14:32 (41) M (39) MASTER C M (3)

40 154 PEREZ CASTRO, DAVID NOITEBRA F.C. 00:29:32  3:41  00:14:41 (43) M (40) MASTER A M (9)

41 845 SOUTO IGLESIAS, ADRIAN 00:29:36  3:41  00:15:07 (54) M (41) SENIOR M (12)

42 824 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE CLUBE ATLETISMO BOIMORTO 00:29:40 342  00:14:50 (46) M (42) MASTER B M (14)

43 810 IGLESIAS TORRES, JULIO CDM VERTICE 00:29:40 342  00:14:52 (47) M (43) MASTER A M (10)

44 41  GONZALEZ PAIS, RAMON CLUB ATLETISMO SAR 00:29:41 3:42  00:14:27 (39) M (44) SENIOR M (13)

45 146 GONZALEZ NUNEZ, JOSE LUIS 00:29:48  3:43  00:14:45 (45) M (45) MASTERAM (11)

46 226 PEREZ PORTELA, MARCOS 00:29:49  3:43  00:14:57 (49) M (46) MASTER A M (12)

47 187 PAZPINTOR, JACOBO 00:29:51 3:43  00:15:08 (55) M (47) SENIOR M (14)

48 846 SANTISO PRADO, ANA MARIA CLUB ATLETISMO RiA DE FOZ 00:29:54  3:44  00:14:30 (40) F (1) SENIORF (NA)

49 806 CAMINA UCHA, BASILIO CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS 00:29:59  3:44  00:14:43 (44) M (48) MASTER A M (13)

50 829 RAMOS FERROL, ARTURO CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 00:30:18  3:47  00:15:05 (50) M (49) MASTER B M (15)

51 802 GARCIA SONORA, MARCOS CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA 00:30:21 3:47  00:15:05 (51) M (50) MASTER A M (14)

52 19  ALVAREZ CALVO, URBANO 00:30:28  3:48  00:14:53 (48) M (51) MASTER B M (16)

53 2  AYASO ROMERO, JOSE LUIS SANTA UXIA ATLETISMO 00:30:30  3:48  00:15:07 (53) M (52) MASTERBM (17)

54 237 VILA SIEIRA, RUBEN EGOVARROS DE VIVEIRO 00:30:30 348  00:15:11 (58) M (53) MASTER B M (18)

55 64  RIAL RODRIGUEZ, UXIO SPEEDCROSS TEAM 00:30:34  3:49  00:15:24 (62) M (54) MASTER A M (15) M (2)
56 268 GOMEZ LAJOS, ALEX 00:30:40  3:49  00:15:31 (67) M (55) SENIOR M (15)

57 195 MARTINEZ NIETO, MICHEL CLUB ATLETISMO OUTES- MARISCOS ~ 00:30:44  3:50  00:15:05 (52) M (56) MASTER B M (19)

58 232 MARTINEZ VALVERDE, JUAN CARLOS CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO 00:30:44  3:50  00:15:08 (56) M (57) MASTER B M (20)

59 218 VAZQUEZ TEIRA, DAVID CERVECERIA O COTON NEGREIRA 00:30:46  3:50 00:15:23 (61) M (58) SENIOR M (16)

60 37 LOPEZ TORRES, ANDRES TRIATLON VILAGARCIA 00:30:51 3:51  00:15:10 (57) M (59) MASTER C M (4)
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61 109 FERNANDEZ CASAIS, ADRIAN 00:30:56  3:51  00:15:11 (59) M (60) MASTER A M (16)
62 130 BOO FARINA, SALVADOR TRIBU TRAIL 00:31:00  3:52  00:15:27 (64) M (61) MASTER C M (5)
63 192 PEREZ VAZQUEZ, BRAIS 00:31:01  3:52  00:15:45(76) M (62) SENIOR M (17)
64 219 TRINANES LOPEZ, JAVIER SERRES RUNNERS 00:31:02  3:52  00:15:32 (68) M (63) MASTER A M (17)
65 153 TOIMIL CASTRO, ALFONSO ATLETISMO MILLADOIRO 00:31:02  3:52  00:15:30 (65) M (64) MASTER B M (21)
66 101 FERNANDEZ, MARCOS CLUB ATLETISMO SAR 00:31:13  3:54  00:15:43 (75) M (65) MASTER A M (18)
67 208 ARES RIAL, MIGUEL 00:31:28  3:55 00:15:40 (74) M (66) MASTER B M (22)
68 120 GUTIERREZ PRIETO, FERNANDO 00:31:37  3:57  00:15:36 (71) M (67) MASTER A M (19)
69 51  MIRANDA VIEITO, JOSE MANUEL ATHLETICS FISIOTERAPIA SAN LAZARO  00:31:39  3:57  00:15:31 (66) M (68) MASTER B M (23)
70 807 TAIBO, MARIO CLUB ATLETISMO SANTIAGO 00:31:41  3:57 00:15:32 (69) M (69) MASTER A M (20)
71 165 CASTINEIRAS PORTOS, MANUEL SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO 00:31:47  3:58  00:15:24 (63) M (70) MASTER B M (24)
72 215 TORRES BAUTIS, MANUEL JORGE CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 00:31:49  3:58  00:16:01(82) M (71) MASTER C M (6)
73 22  IGLESIAS CRISTOBO, ELOY CLUB ATLETISMO SAR 00:31:49  3:58  00:15:40 (73) M (72) MASTER C M (7)
74 23  ROMAY RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO CLUB ATLETISMO SAR 00:31:49  3:58  00:15:40 (72) M (73) MASTERAM (21)
75 46  GOMEZ RAPOSO, EDUARDO CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 00:31:51  3:58  00:16:01 (83) M (74) MASTER B M (25)
76 68 BAHAMONDE BARCALA, BRAIS CLUB ATLETISMO TAMBRE 00:31:51  3:58  00:15:20 (60) M (75) JUNIOR - SUB 18 M (2)
77 94  PEREZ PEREIRA, RAMIRO CLUB ATLETISMO SAR 00:31:53  3:59  00:16:04 (86) M (76) MASTER C M (8)
78 99  BARROS BARCALA, JOSE MANUEL  ATLETISMO +9 MORANA 00:31:54  3:59  00:16:04 (87) M (77) MASTER B M (26)
79 231 RAMOS TRASAR, INES CLUB ATLETISMO SAR 00:31:55  3:59  00:15:51 (77) F(2) SENIORF (NA)
80 18  BUSTO LOBATO, CARLOS CLUB ATLETISMO SAR 00:31:56  3:59  00:15:55 (79) M (78) MASTER C M (9)
81 159 FERNANDEZ OTERO, SERGIO 00:32:04  4:00 00:15:35(70) M (79) MASTER A M (22)
82 100 SOTO BUCETA, SERGIO CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS 00:32:06  4:.00 00:15:53 (78) M (80) MASTER B M (27)
83 8 BLANCO REY, VANESA CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA 00:32:08  4:00 00:16:03 (85) F(3) MASTER B F (NA)
84 815 RIVEIRO MOLEDO, SEGUNDO CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA 00:32:12  4:01  00:16:10 (88) M (81) MASTER B M (28)
85 42  TABOADA MILLAN, CESAR CLUB ATLETISMO SAR 00:32:17  4:02  00:16:13(91) M (82) MASTER C M (10)
86 5 BELLO GRAINO, DIEGO TERRA DE SONEIRA 00:32:35  4:.04 00:16:12 (90) M (83) MASTER A M (23)
87 107 MARTINEZ VARELA, LUIS MANUEL CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS 00:32:44  4:05 00:15:59 (81) M (84) MASTER A M (24)
88 248 MONTANE LOPEZ, JAVIER S. D. BARBANTIA RODA 00:32:49  4:.06 00:16:24 (92) M (85) MASTER B M (29)
89 78 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, IVAN TRIATLON VILAGARCIA 00:32:50  4:06  00:16:03 (84) M (86) MASTER A M (25)
90 155 MARQUE RUIBAL, JOSE ANTONIO CDM VERTICE 00:32:51  4:06  00:15:59 (80) M (87) MASTER A M (26)

EMESPLORTS.ES




XXVI Carreira Popular de Pontecesures
CLASIFICACION 8K

PTO DOR NOMBRE CLUB T.OFICIAL RITM TC1 SEXO CATEGORIA LOCA
91 82 ROSAL CHAVES, DIEGO CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS 00:32:54  4:06  00:16:37 (95) M (88) MASTER A M (27)

92 204 MONTES TENIDO, ROBERTO CLUB ATLETISMO OUTES- MARISCOS ~ 00:32:56  4:06  00:16:12 (89) M (89) MASTER B M (30)

93 246 OCAMPO REY, MIGUEL ANGEL 00:33:06  4:08  00:16:44 (100) M (90) MASTER B M (31)

94 96 HERRERO MARTINEZ, RAUL 00:33:08  4:08  00:16:46 (101) M (91) MASTER B M (32)

95 55  VIANO LORENZO, PABLO 00:33:15  4:09  00:16:42 (98) M (92) MASTER B M (33)

9% 60 CASTRO MAROKNO, JORGE SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO 00:33:21  4:10  00:16:39 (96) M (93) MASTER B M (34)

97 32  LOPEZ CASTRO, JAVIER 00:33:40  4:12  00:16:39 (97) M (94) MASTER A M (28)

98 16  VARELA ALVAREZ, LAUREANO SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO 00:33:42  4:12  00:17:20 (108) M (95) MASTER B M (35)

99 95 FLORES SANTOS, ANTONIO ATLETISMO +9 MORANA 00:33:54  4:14  00:16:59 (102) M (96) MASTER A M (29)

100 212 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ANA SERRES RUNNERS 00:34:01  4:15 00:16:44 (99) F(4) MASTERAF (1)

101 170 BARREIRO RODRIGUEZ, PABLO 00:34:05  4:15  00:16:32 (94) M (97) SENIOR M (18) M (3)
102 180 CELA BOISA, JESUS CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA ~ 00:34:10  4:16  00:17:36 (114) M (98) SENIOR M (19)

103 122 SALGADO LOPEZ, FERMIN 00:34:11  4:16  00:17:32 (112) M (99) MASTER A M (30) M (4)
104 214 FONTANS SEBE, MARCOS ATLETISMO CUNTIS 00:34:15  4:16  00:17:18 (107) M (100) MASTER B M (36)

105 825 CALVO REY, DANIEL S. D. BARBANTIA RODA 00:34:17  4:17  00:17:45 (122) M (101) MASTER B M (37)

106 136 PALACIOS LADO, SERGIO CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO 00:34:28  4:18  00:16:24 (93) M (102) MASTER A M (31)

107 272 TEIJEIRO ENRIQUE, MARTIN 00:34:32  4:18  00:17:15 (106) M (103) MASTER A M (32) M (5)
108 67  BALADO MOSQUERA, SERGIO ANGEL CLUB ATLETISMO SAR 00:34:36  4:19  00:17:38 (117) M (104) MASTER B M (38)

109 17  VARELA PEREZ, JAVIER 00:34:43  4:20  00:17:38 (117) M (105) MASTER B M (39)

110 841 BETANZOS FREIRE, ALDARA S. D. BARBANTIA RODA 00:34:44  4:20  00:17:26 (109) F (5) SENIORF (1)

111 274 BARREIRO BLANCO, MIGUEL 00:34:46  4:20  00:17:07 (104) M (106) MASTER A M (33) M (6)
112 805 TORRADO RIAL, RICARDO 00:34:49  4:21  00:17:00 (103) M (107) MASTER A M (34)

113 89  GIADAS COUSELO, AARON CLUB NAUTICO PONTECESURES 00:35:00  4:22  00:17:52 (128) M (108) SENIOR M (20)

114 138 OTERO UHIA, ANTONIO 00:35:01  4:22  00:17:11 (105) M (109) MASTER C M (11)

115 7 FRAGUA, DAVID 00:35:04  4:22  00:17:57 (129) M (110) MASTER A M (35)

116 243 SAAVEDRA DELGADO, LAURA BJ RUNNING TEAM 00:35:07  4:23  00:17:26 (110) F(6) MASTERAF (2)

117 9 FERNANDEZ REY, CHEMA TRIATLON VILAGARCIA 00:35:11  4:23  00:17:40 (119) M (111) MASTER C M (12)

118 817 CANDAMO, MARCOS SERRES RUNNERS 00:35:15  4:24  00:17:30 (111) M (112) MASTER B M (40)

119 93  RODEIRO OTERO, MARTIN 00:35:24  4:25  00:17:34 (113) M (113) SENIOR M (21)

120 29  MUNIZ PEREZ, SHAILA FEARLESS WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB 00:35:26  4:25 00:17:45(123) F(7) MASTERAF (3)
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121 30  MENDEZ QUINTELA, FRANCISCOM.  FEARLESS WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB 00:35:27  4:25  00:17:45 (124) M (114) MASTER B M (41)

122 813 GARCIA LORENZO, DIEGO S. D. BARBANTIA RODA 00:35:29  4:26  00:17:42 (120) M (115) MASTER A M (36)

123 163 BARREIRO BLANCO, PEPE 00:35:31  4:26  00:17:52 (127) M (116) MASTER B M (42) M (7)
124 275 CARBIA MENDEZ, JUAN LUIS 00:35:31  4:26  00:17:47 (126) M (117) MASTER B M (43)

125 15  RODRIGUEZ FRAMIL, ALFONSO NOITEBRA F.C. 00:35:39  4:27  00:17:36 (115) M (118) MASTER B M (44)

126 826 BLANCO PENA, FINA CLUB ATLETISMO SAR 00:35:46  4:28 00:17:36 (116) F(8) MASTERB F (1)

127 105 LAGO FERNANDEZ, CHUS (MANUEL  SERRES RUNNERS 00:36:01  4:30  00:17:43 (121) M (119) MASTER B M (45)

128 240 PINEIRO ABEIJON, BENITO 00:36:05  4:30  00:18:41 (145) M (120) MASTER B M (46) M (8)
129 197 ALBORES LEIS, JOSE MANUEL CLUB ATLETISMO OUTES- MARISCOS ~ 00:36:13  4:31  00:18:17 (134) M (121) MASTER C M (13)

130 27  GARCIA LOSAS, ALEJANDRO 00:36:20  4:32  00:18:14 (133) M (122) SENIOR M (22)

131 129 MURNIZ POSE, SANDRA S. D. BARBANTIA RODA 00:36:24  4:32  00:18:10 (132) F(9) MASTERAF (4)

132 264 LIMENS PRADO, MAXIMINO CLUB ATLETISMO NEGREIRA 00:36:26  4:33  00:18:41 (146) M (123) MASTER C M (14)

133 259 JAMARDO DOMINGUEZ, RAMON 00:36:28  4:33  00:17:47 (125) M (124) MASTER A M (37) M (9)
134 834 SANCHEZ TORRES, JOSE TRIATLON VILAGARCIA 00:36:42  4:35  00:18:23 (140) M (125) MASTER C M (15)

135 69  BAHAMONDE SUAREZ, FRANCISCO  CLUB ATLETISMO TAMBRE 00:36:44  4:35  00:18:23 (139) M (126) MASTER B M (47)

136 203 GARCIA BEIRO, CRISTINA CLUB ATLETISMO OUTES- MARISCOS ~ 00:36:55  4:36  00:18:05 (131) F (10) MASTER A F (5)

137 36  CAROLLO VARELA, ADRIAN CLUB ATLETISMO TAMBRE 00:37:02  4:37  00:18:29 (141) M (127) SENIOR M (23)

138 133 VAZQUEZ CASTROMAN, NOEMI NOITEBRA F.C. 00:37:08  4:38  00:18:30 (142) F (11) SENIORF (2) F (1)
139 45  JUVINO, ANGEL 00:37:09  4:38  00:18:49 (148) M (128) MASTER B M (48)

140 254 LINARES PEREIRA, ORLANDO 00:37:15  4:39  00:18:03 (130) M (129) MASTER A M (38) M (10)
141 166 GARCIA CAINZOS, IRMA CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 00:37:16  4:39  00:18:22 (138) F (12) MASTERBF (2)

142 63  COMPARADA IGLESIAS, DIEGO 00:37:26  4:40  00:18:22 (137) M (130) JUNIOR - SUB 18 M (3) M (11)
143 112 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, JAVIER SERRES RUNNERS 00:37:30  4:41  00:19:11 (160) M (131) JUNIOR - SUB 18 M (4)

144 72  GUILLIN GOMEZ, GUSTAVO CLUB ATLETISMO SAR 00:37:30  4:41  00:18:38 (144) M (132) MASTER B M (49)

145 216 TABOADA GARCIA, JAVIER 00:37:32  4:41  00:18:17 (135) M (133) MASTER C M (16)

146 808 CANCELO ALFONSO, JUAN JOSE CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA ~ 00:37:32  4:41  00:18:18 (136) M (134) MASTER A M (39)

147 844 SANMARCO MARTINEZ, ANTIA CLUB ATLETISMO SAR 00:37:39  4:42  00:18:55 (153) F (13) SENIORF (3) F (2)
148 49  SANMARCO SANTOS, FRANCISCO CLUB ATLETISMO SAR 00:37:39  4:42  00:19:01 (155) M (135) MASTER C M (17) M (12)
149 62  PINEIRO, PABLO 00:37:51  4:43  00:19:10 (159) M (136) MASTER A M (40)

150 81  GOMEZ VIANO, JOSE 00:37:53  4:44  00:18:57 (154) M (137) MASTER C M (18)
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151 113  PINEIRO GARCIA, HECTOR CLUB ATLETISMO LOUSAME 00:37:53  4:44  00:19:12 (165) M (138) MASTER A M (41)
152 91  RODRIGUEZ BUGALLO, ANGEL 00:37:53  4:44  00:18:54 (150) M (139) MASTER A M (42)
153 119 PEREZ BALIRAC, JESUS NOITEBRA F.C. 00:37:57  4:44  00:18:38 (143) M (140) MASTER C M (19)
154 236 LORENZO PEREZ, NATALIA NOITEBRA F.C. 00:37:57  4:44  00:19:12 (162) F (14) MASTERB F (3)
155 225 CERNADAS LADO, FRANCISCO JOSE SERRES RUNNERS 00:37:59  4:44  00:19:12 (161) M (141) MASTER C M (20)
156 244 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JOAQUIN SERRES RUNNERS 00:37:59  4:44  00:19:12 (163) M (142) MASTER C M (21)
157 6 NUNEZ NAVEIRA, LAURA 00:38:05  4:45 00:19:08 (157) F (15) MASTERB F (4)
158 803 CAMINA MARTINEZ, RAI CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS 00:38:05  4:45  00:18:55 (152) M (143) MASTER A M (43)
159 175 MIGUEZ RIAL, MIGUEL 00:38:08  4:45  00:19:24 (173) M (144) MASTER A M (44)
160 276 CAMPANA FERNANDEZ, XENXO 00:38:11  4:46  00:19:29 (174) M (145) SENIOR M (24)
161 196 ABEIJON OTERO, INES S. D. BARBANTIA RODA 00:38:12  4:46  00:18:54 (149) F (16) MASTERAF (6)
162 156 GARCIA ABALO, MADA CLUB ATLETISMO OUTES- MARISCOS  00:38:15  4:46  00:18:44 (147) F (17) MASTERC F (1) F (3)
163 835 PEREZ GARCIA, JESUS CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS 00:38:15  4:46  00:19:18 (169) M (146) MASTER C M (22)
164 21  BETANZOS REGO, TOBIAS S. D. BARBANTIA RODA 00:38:31  4:48  00:19:35 (176) M (147) MASTER C M (23)
165 812 VEIGA AGUION, VICTOR CLUBE ATLETISMO BOIMORTO 00:38:40  4:49  00:19:21 (171) M (148) MASTER A M (45)
166 1 SUAREZ CRESPO, NOELIA SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO 00:38:40  4:49  00:19:22 (172) F (18) SENIORF (4)

167 213  GIL BREA, JOSE ANTONIO NOITEBRA F.C. 00:38:47  4:50  00:19:09 (158) M (149) MASTER C M (24)
168 111 AGRASAR BARRAL, SONIA 00:39:01  4:52  00:19:15 (167) F (19) MASTERB F (5)
169 40 FRESCO FERREIROS, JORGE 00:39:02  4:52  00:19:06 (156) M (150) MASTER B M (50)
170 224 FIGUEIRAS TOREA, OSCAR CLUB ATLETISMO OUTES- MARISCOS ~ 00:39:04  4:52  00:19:50 (177) M (151) MASTER B M (51)
171 134 MARINO PEREIRAS, RAUL NOITEBRA F.C. 00:39:10  4:53  00:19:12 (164) M (152) MASTER A M (46) M (13)
172 251 MOLEDO ABEIJON, SHEIA 00:39:22  4:55  00:19:13 (166) M (153) SENIOR M (25)
173 211 CONDE SUAREZ, PLACERES CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO 00:39:27  4:55  00:19:19 (170) F (20) MASTER B F (6)
174 837 PENA FRANCO, JOSE 00:39:28  4:55  00:19:55 (178) M (154) MASTER C M (25)
175 59  ARCO MARQUIZ, SERGIO EGOVARROS DE VIVEIRO 00:39:34  4:56  00:19:33 (175) M (155) MASTER B M (52)
176 220 PAIS FERNANDEZ, MANUEL SERRES RUNNERS 00:39:34  4:56  00:19:55 (179) M (156) MASTER C M (26)
177 827 GIL PEREIRA, JAVIER TARTARUGAS 00:39:46  4:58  00:20:05 (183) M (157) MASTER B M (53)
178 172 TORRES SANMARTIN, RAQUEL 00:39:47  4:58  00:20:49 (199) F (21) SENIOR F (5)

179 139 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, ANDREA 00:39:52  4:58  00:20:10 (185) F (22) SENIOR F (6)

180 843 ROO MARONAS, GEMA 00:39:52  4:58  00:20:10 (184) F (23) SENIORF (7)

EMESPLORTS.ES




XXVI Carreira Popular de Pontecesures ,r{n,(?iq,[,,aﬂé

CLASIFICACION 8K MRPONTEC
PTO DOR NOMBRE cLuUB T.OFICIAL RITM TC1 SEXO CATEGORIA LOCA
181 838 VIDAL FERNANDEZ, JUAN MANUEL 00:40:12 5:01 00:20:00 (180) M (158) MASTER C M (27)
182 839 PEREZLAJOS, MARCOS 00:40:17 5:02 00:21:22 (212) M (159) SENIOR M (26)
183 831 PEREZ SANDA, VICENTE 00:40:18 5:02 00:20:49 (200) M (160) MASTER C M (28)
184 814 LEON V|NAS, GELY CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA 00:40:26 5:03 00:20:10 (186) F (24) MASTERBF (7)
185 97  IGLESIAS PAZOS, RUBEN 00:40:27 503  00:20:45 (197) M (161) MASTER A M (47)
186 98  ARGIZ PEITEADO, PATRICIA ATLETISMO +9 MORANA 00:40:30  5:03  00:20:04 (182) F (25) MASTERB F (8)
187 168 MIRAS CARBALLAL, SUSANA 00:40:49 5:06 00:20:15 (187) F (26) MASTERAF (7)
188 257 TABOADA LOPEZ, ALEX 00:40:52  5:06  00:20:00 (181) M (162) MASTER A M (48)
189 186 LUCES TAJES, MANUEL SERRES RUNNERS 00:40:59 5:07 00:20:15 (188) M (163) MASTER C M (29)
190 75 AGRELO COUSELO, MARIA ATLETISMO +9 MORANA 00:41:06 5:08 00:20:15 (189) F (27) MASTERAF (8)
191 104 PEREZ GARCIA, FATIMA 00:41:07  5:08  00:20:50 (201) F (28) MASTER B F (9)
192 74 MARTIS MIRANDA, MANUEL 00:41:09 5:08 00:20:25 (191) M (164) MASTER B M (54)
193 261 SANTOS LAMPON, LUPE FLOW PILATES & TRAINING 00:41:11 5:08 00:20:36 (194) F (29) MASTERAF (9)
194 73 VEIGA BLANCO, MONTSERRAT ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR 00:41:13 5:09 00:20:48 (198) F (30) MASTERCF (2)
195 118 BOTANA FERREIRO, JUAN LUIS SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO 00:41:17 5:09 00:20:44 (195) M (165) MASTER C M (30)
196 137 REY ALBARELLOS, FERNANDO SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO 00:41:18 5:09 00:20:44 (196) M (166) MASTER A M (49)
197 3 GARCIA CODESIDO, MIGUEL CLUBE DEPORTIVO ARZUA 00:41:18 5:09 00:20:58 (202) M (167) MASTER A M (50)
198 190 SALMONTE RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO 00:41:23 5:10 00:19:17 (168) M (168) SENIOR M (27)
199 194 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ANDREA 00:41:47 5:13 00:20:31 (192) F (31) SENIORF (8)

200 269 MARTINEZ GOMEZ, PAKINHO GALLAECIA JASTANDOSAPATILLA 00:42:13 5:16 00:21:14 (207) M (169) MASTER B M (55)
201 123 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, KEVIN 00:42:34 5:19 00:21:05 (206) M (170) SENIOR M (28)
202 801 VIDAL TUBIO, XULIA TRIBU TRAIL 00:42:47 5:20 00:21:01 (204) F (32) JUNIOR -SUB 18 F (1)
203 239 ALVAREZ CASTRO, CARLOS CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO 00:42:48 5:20 00:22:57 (231) M (171) SENIOR M (29)
204 124 LORENZO BLANCO, LARA 00:42:51  5:21  00:21:05 (205) F (33) SENIOR F (9)
205 830 VIDAL ABAL, ANXO TRIBU TRAIL 00:42:53 5:21 00:21:00 (203) M (172) MASTER B M (56)
206 39 PEREIRA MARZOA, MARTIN CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA 00:42:53 5:21 00:20:32 (193) M (173) SENIOR M (30)
207 809 MARTINEZ PUENTE, JESUS ANTONIO 00:42:56 5:21 00:21:20 (210) M (174) MASTER A M (51)
208 13 MENDEZ FROJAN, XAINO CLUB ATLETISMO SAR 00:43:30 5:26 00:21:18 (208) M (175) MASTER B M (57)
209 12 MENDEZ GONZALEZ, XOANA ADAS CUPA 00:43:32 5:26 00:21:20 (209) F (34) JUNIOR - SUB 18 F (2)
210 173 PINTOS TORRES, JONATHAN 00:43:39 5:27 00:22:32 (227) M (176) SENIOR M (31)

EMESPLORTS.ES




XXVI Carreira Popular de Pontecesures

CLASIFICACION 8K
PTO DOR NOMBRE

CLUB

T.OFICIAL RITM

SEXO CATEGORIA

TC1 LOCA

211 199 RIAL GARCIA, ROSANA

212 198 RIAL PAIS, JOSE

213 135 ABEIJON CASTRO, PAULA

214 821 RODRIGUEZ FREIRE, ANA

215 26  CARBALLAL IGLESIAS, ALBERT
216 260 FERNANDEZ VILLANUEVA, SERAFIN
217 804 ESPINA GARRIDO, MARIA

218 11 GONZALEZ GARCIA, CAROLINA
219 48  BANON FONTENLA, DAVID

220 147 OTERO CEPEDA, DANIEL

221 56  PAMPIN BOADO, CARLOS

222 179 DINIZ, JULIO

223 90 MANTEIGA RODRIGUEZ, SANDRA
224 76  VILAR SEREN, LUPE

225 238 FERRADAS RODRIGUEZ, MARINA
226 169 CASCALLAR ABALO, MARTA
227 221 SENRA MARTINEZ, PABLO

228 222 SENRA MARTINEZ, MIGUEL

229 828 CAJADE BLANCO, MARIA BEGONA
230 38 PEREZ CAMPOS, AMPARO

231 86 LORENZO CAMPOS, AIDA

232 832 LAJOS CAROU, ANA ISABEL
233 183 ROMERO SIMIL, SILVIA

234 167 NOYA MIRAS, CONCE

235 836 AMIGO FERREIRO, JUAN LUIS
236 189 PINTOR PEREZ, MAR

237 128 DIOS OUTEDA, LETICIA

238 256 ANSEDES DOMINGUEZ, LUCIA
239 250 CANAVERIGUEVARA, PATRICIA
240 247 DOMINGUEZ GAGO, RICARDO

CLUB ATLETISMO OUTES- MARISCOS
CLUB ATLETISMO OUTES- MARISCOS

CLUBE ATLETISMO BOIMORTO
+D MONTE

CDM XESTEIRAS

CLUB ATLETISMO SAR

CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS

CLUBE ATLETISMO BOIMORTO

ENTRENARUNNING

SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO
SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO

NOITEBRA F.C.
FLOW PILATES & TRAINING
FLOW PILATES & TRAINING

00:43:53
00:43:53
00:43:57
00:44:02
00:44:16
00:44:17
00:44:26
00:44:27
00:44:33
00:44:38
00:44:43
00:44:48
00:44:48
00:44:50
00:44:58
00:45:10
00:45:42
00:45:42
00:45:49
00:45:58
00:46:09
00:46:34
00:46:46
00:46:49
00:46:49
00:49:09
00:49:10
00:50:22
00:52:02
00:52:03

5:29
5:29
5:29
5:30
5:31
5:32
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:34
5:35
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:37
5:38
5:42
5:42
5:43
5:44
5:46
5:49
5:50
5:51
5:51
6:08
6:08
6:17
6:30
6:30

00:22:06 (220) F (35)

MASTER A F (10)
00:22:05 (219) M (177) MASTER C M (31)

00:22:06 (221) F (36) SENIOR F (10)
00:22:29 (225) F (37) MASTER B F (10)
00:21:55 (216) M (178) MASTER A M (52)
00:21:53 (215) M (179) MASTER C M (32)
00:21:41 (213) F (38) MASTERA F (11)
00:22:22 (224) F (39) MASTER B F (11)
00:20:22 (190) M (180) JUNIOR - SUB 18 M (5)
00:22:21 (223) M (181) MASTER C M (33)
00:22:35 (228) M (182) MASTER C M (34)
00:22:19 (222) M (183) MASTER A M (53)
00:21:57 (217) F (40) MASTERA F (12)
00:22:04 (218) F (41) MASTERC F (3)
00:22:57 (232) F (42) SENIORF (11)
00:21:44 (214) F (43) MASTERAF (13)
00:23:10 (235) M (184) MASTER A M (54)
00:23:10 (236) M (185) SENIOR M (32)
00:22:32 (226) F (44) MASTER B F (12)
00:22:59 (233) F (45) MASTER A F (14)
00:22:36 (229) F (46) SENIOR F (12)
00:22:45 (230) F (47) MASTER C F (4)
00:23:14 (237) F (48) MASTER A F (15)
00:23:43 (239) F (49) MASTER B F (13)
00:23:44 (240) M (186) MASTER C M (35)
00:25:02 (241) F (50) MASTER C F (5)
00:23:39 (238) F (51) SENIORF (13)
00:25:03 (242) F (52) MASTER C F (6)
00:25:33 (244) F (53) MASTER B F (14)
00:25:31 (243) M (187) MASTER B M (58)

EMESPLORTS.ES




XXVI Carreira Popular de Pontecesures
CLASIFICACION 8K

PTO DOR NOMBRE CLUB T.OFICIAL RITM TC1
Total: 240

SEXO CATEGORIA LOCA

EMESPLORTS.ES
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XXVI Carreira Popular de Pontecesures

CLASIFICACION 4K
PTO DOR NOMBRE

CLUB

gL
Acl 'lq[/a

T.OFICIAL RITM SEXO CATEGORIA LOCA

1 881 SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ, GUSTAVO
2 383 MANEIRO TEIRA, DANIEL

3 865 MELLO, JACI

4 386 BARROS GONZALEZ, ABEL

5 883 FEIJOO REDONDO, GUILLERMO

6 351 SABORIDO SONORA, SAMUEL

7 320 DOMINGUEZ SUAREZ, ARTURO

8 870 VIDAL DE SA, DAVID

9 438 DOPAZO MIGUEZ, ALBERTO

10 884 SANTIAGO REY, DIEGO

11 882 GARABATO LAGARES, ADRIAN

12 429 CACHAFEIRO GARCIA, GERARDO
13 357 FRAGA DIAZ, MANUEL

14 886 RODRIGUEZ TRUJILLO, ALEJANDRO
15 413 ALCALDE SIEIRA, SAUL

16 442 DEVESA PEQUENO, IGNACIO

17 305 NIETO GONZALEZ, JOSE MANUEL
18 321 VALLE LOPEZ, OSCAR

19 859 OMIL IGLESIAS, JOSE MANUEL

20 866 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, DIEGO

21 455 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JORGE MANUEL
22 855 MOSQUERA DOPAZO, JUAN CARLOS
23 358 CARREIRA CASAIS, ANXO

24 432 FEIJOO TRAVESO, NACHO

25 417 QUINTEIRO BALBOA, PEDRO

26 412 MARTINEZ MELLADO, DAVID

27 395 FIGUEIRA PEREZ, MANUEL

28 343 LOPEZ BALEIRON, EDGAR MANUEL

29 324 IGLESIAS DOMINGUEZ, PABLO

CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO
CLUBE ATLETISMO BOIMORTO
ATLETISMO +9 MORANA

CLUB ATLETISMO SANTIAGO
CLUB ATLETISMO SAR

CLUB ATLETISMO SAR

CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA
CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA
CLUB ATLETISMO SANTIAGO
CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA
CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA
CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA

CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA
CLUB ATLETISMO SAR
NOITEBRA F.C.

CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
NOITEBRA F.C.

CLUB ATLETISMO SAR

CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA
RUNNING SPORT TRAIL

CDM VERTICE

SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO
CLUB ATLETISMO SAR

S. D. BARBANTIA RODA
NOITEBRA F.C.

00:11:43  2:55 M(1) SENIORM (NA)
00:12:26  3:06 M (2) JUNIOR-SUB 18 M (NA)
00:12:48 3111 M(3) MASTERB M (NA)
00:12:49 3112 M(4) MASTERBM (1)
00:12:56 3113 M (5) SENIORM (1)
00:12:57 3114 M(6) MASTERBM (2)
00:12:59 3114  M(7) MASTERAM (1)
00:13:02 3115 M(8) MASTERBM (3)
00:13:04 3115 M(9) MASTERBM (4)
00:13:04  3:15 M (10) SENIORM (2)
00:13:05  3:16 M (11) SENIORM (3)
00:13:07 3116 M (12) MASTERAM (2)
00:13:16  3:18 M (13) MASTERB M (5)
00:13:18 3119 M (14) SENIORM (4)
00:13:20  3:19 M (15) JUNIOR - SUB 18 M (1)
00:13:33  3:23 M (16) MASTERAM (3)
00:13:35  3:23 M (17) MASTERB M (6)
00:13:37  3:24 M (18) MASTERB M (7)
00:13:37  3:24 M (19) MASTERAM (4)
00:13:38  3:24 M (20) MASTERB M (8)
00:13:42  3:25 M (21) MASTERB M (9)
00:13:49  3:27 M (22) MASTERAM (5) M (1)
00:14:01  3:30 M (23) SENIORM (5)
00:14:05  3:31 M (24) MASTER B M (10)
)
)
)
)
)

00:14:28 3:36 M (25) MASTER A M (6) M (2)
00:14:31 3:37 M (26 7)
00:14:47 3:41 M (27) MASTERB M (11) M (3)

(
(
MASTER A M (
(
(

00:14:52 3:42 M (28
00:15:03 3:45 M (29

MASTER A M (8)
MASTER A M (9)

EMESPORTS.ES
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XXVI Carreira Popular de Pontecesures

CLASIFICACION 4K
PTO DOR NOMBRE

CLUB
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T.OFICIAL RITM SEXO CATEGORIA

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

873
355
317
861
309
851
403
382
394
880
393
354
372
306
850
862
375
860
879
381
371
327
377
384
332
867
449
877
374

VAZQUEZ RAMOS, MANUEL

VIANO MOURE, ALBERTO

BARRAL SANCHEZ, JESUS

OTERO CRESPO, DAVID

MEJUTO FERNANDEZ, NURIA
ALCALDE RIAL, MARIO

ALVARELLOS BARREIRO, JUAN JOSE
CUENCA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JOSE
AMADO FERNANDEZ, LAURA

MONTES MACADA, MANUELA CAROLINA

CAAMANO ROMAR, LUIS
BUSTELO CATOIRA, CARLOS
BOULLOSA BERNARDEZ, ELISA
BAAMONDE ARUFE, JAPI

GOMEZ LEON, NOA

CALVO, VERONICA

VARELA CRESPO, MARIO DANIEL
ROSALES ROSALES, PAULA
PEREZ TRABAZO, LAURA
MAGARINOS GAGO, ENRIQUE
ARAUJO RODRIGUEZ, ROQUE MANUEL
FORMOSO RECAREY, EVA
MARTINEZ SAYAR, MANUEL
GARCIA FOJO, AIALA
ESPINEIRA CASTRO, LINO
OLIVEIRA, SUSO

CORES CANCELA, ANDREA
ABEL SUAREZ, JOSE RAMON
NOVO ROMERO, NEREA

RIBEIRAS DO TAMBRE

SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO
CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO

SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO
CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO

CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO
SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO
CLUB ATLETISMO SAR

CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA

CLUB ATLETISMO SAR
ATLETISMO ARENTEIRO

CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
MORANA EN RUTA

CLUB NAUTICO PONTECESURES
TRIKITEAM

MORANA EN RUTA
ATLETISMO +9 MORANA

S. D. BARBANTIA RODA

SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO
NOITEBRA F.C.

CLUB NAUTICO PONTECESURES

00:15:07
00:15:10
00:15:18
00:15:21

00:15:25
00:15:34
00:15:38
00:15:39
00:15:39
00:15:45
00:15:51

00:15:56
00:15:56
00:16:03
00:16:11
00:16:12
00:16:15
00:16:28
00:16:36
00:16:37
00:16:37
00:16:38
00:16:41

00:16:56
00:16:57
00:16:59
00:17:01
00:17:02
00:17:07

3:46
3:47
3:49
3:50
3:51
3:53
3:54
3:54
3:54
3:56
3:57
3:58
3:58
4:00
4:02
4:02
4:03
4:06
4:08
4:09
4:09
4:09
4:10
4:13
4:14
4:14
4:15
4:15
4:16

M (30)
M (31)
M (32)
M (33)
F (1)
M (34)
M (35)
M (36)
F(2)
F@3)
M (37)
M (38)
F(4)
M (39)
F(5)
F (6)
M (40)
F(7)
F(8)
M (41)
M (42)
F(9)
M (43)
F (10)
M (44)
M (45)
F (11)
M (46)
F (12)

MASTER B M (12)
MASTER B M (13)
MASTER C M (1)
MASTER A M (10)
SENIOR F (NA)
JUNIOR - SUB 18 M (2)
MASTER A M (11)
MASTER A M (12)
SENIOR F (NA)
SENIOR F (NA)
MASTER C M (2)
MASTER A M (13)
MASTER A F (1)
MASTER B M (14)
JUNIOR - SUB 18 F (1)
MASTER A F (2)
MASTER A M (14)
MASTER A F (3)
SENIORF (1)

JUNIOR - SUB 18 M (3)
JUNIOR - SUB 18 M (4) M (4)
JUNIOR - SUB 18 F (2)
MASTER A M (15)
JUNIOR - SUB 18 F (3)
MASTER B M (15)
MASTER B M (16)
SENIORF (2)
MASTER C M (3)
JUNIOR - SUB 18 F (4)

EMESPORTS.ES

2



XXVI Carreira Popular de Pontecesures

CLASIFICACION 4K
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PTO DOR NOMBRE CLUB T.OFICIAL RITM SEXO CATEGORIA LOCA
59 389 SAMBADE LESTON, LORETO TRIKITEAM 00:17:23  4:20 F(13) MASTERBF (1)

60 878 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, MICHEL S. D. BARBANTIA RODA 00:17:32  4:22 M (47) SENIORM (6)

61 885 LOJOLOPEZ, NOELIA S. D. BARBANTIA RODA 00:17:34  4:23  F (14) SENIORF (3)

62 349 FERNANDEZ PASCUAL, ERICA CDM XESTEIRAS 00:17:50  4:27 F(15) MASTERAF (4) F (1)
63 322 CAAMARO, IVAN 00:17:50  4:27 M (48) SENIORM (7)

64 422 ESPASANDIN VAZQUEZ, VICTOR MANUEL CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA 00:17:51  4:27 M (49) SENIORM (8)

65 323 SENIN LOPEZ, BRAIS 00:17:51  4:27 M (50) SENIOR M (9)

66 869 IGLESIAS AREA, MARIA CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM 00:18:13  4:33  F(16) MASTERBF (2)

67 367 PARIS ALFONSO, SAMUEL CLUB NAUTICO PONTECESURES 00:18:13  4:33 M (51) JUNIOR - SUB 18 M (5)

68 410 COUTO MENDOZA, MAITE CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO 00:18:21  4:35 F(17) MASTERAF (5)

69 339 NIETO PAZOS, SUSANA 00:18:25  4:36 F(18) MASTERAF (6)

70 379 CALVO GERARDI, MANUEL CLUB ATLETISMO SAR 00:18:28  4:36 M (52) MASTERC M (4)

71 863 PEREZ ALONSO, CRISTINA ATLETISMO +9 MORANA 00:18:33  4:38 F(19) MASTERAF (7)

72 405 MOURE CANETE, FRANCISCO NOITEBRA F.C. 00:18:42  4:40 M (53) MASTER C M (5)

73 347 RODRIGUEZ SILVA, ANGEL MORANA EN RUTA 00:18:48 441 M (54) MASTERB M (17)

74 858 TOBIO EIRAS, RUBEN 00:19:03 445 M (55) MASTERA M (16)

75 864 BUSTO SANTALLA, ANA 00:19:04  4:45 F(20) MASTERAF (8)

76 872 DOMENECH GONZALEZ, PEDRO 00:19:05  4:46 M (56) MASTER B M (18)

77 361 BERNARDEZ AGRAFOJO, JOSE ANTONIO 00:19:07 446 M (57) MASTER B M (19)

78 385 CAMPOS EIRIN, MERCEDES ATLETISMO +9 MORANA 00:19:12  4:47 F(21) MASTERBF (3)

79 376 RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO, LIA 00:19:26  4:51 F(22) JUNIOR-SUB18F (5 F(2)
80 447 CARAMES VILA, NOA S. D. BARBANTIA RODA 00:19:32  4:52 F(23) MASTERAF (9)

81 387 SALGADO, LUCIA 00:19:34  4:53  F (24) SENIORF (4)

82 333 CHAVES PEREIRA, JOSE ATLETISMO +9 MORANA 00:19:49  4:57 M (58) MASTER B M (20)

83 329 MARTINEZ LAGO, SERGIO CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA 00:19:50  4:57 M (59) MASTER B M (21)

84 401 DE DIAGO JIMENEZ, AMAYA 00:20:06  5:01 F(25) SENIORF (5)

85 856 VILLAVERDE ROSALES, MARGA 00:20:11  5:02 F(26) MASTERAF (10)

86 857 CASTINEIRA LORES, BEATRIZ 00:20:11  5:02 F(27) MASTERAF (11)

87 331 TORRADO ARES, DORES S. D. BARBANTIA RODA 00:20:21  5:05 F(28) MASTERBF (4)

EMESPORTS.ES
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XXVI Carreira Popular de Pontecesures
CLASIFICACION 4K
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PTO DOR NOMBRE CLUB T.OFICIAL RITM SEXO CATEGORIA LOCA
88 759 REDONDO PEGO, Dario MORANA EN RUTA 00:20:23 5:05 M (60) JUNIOR - SUB 18 M (6)

89 402 PINEIRO ESPERANTE, MARI 00:20:30 5:07 F(29) MASTERCF (1)

90 876 RODRIGUEZ CARRIL, JESUS CLUB ATLETISMO SAR 00:20:33 5:08 M (61) MASTER C M (6) M (5)
91 350 BERMEJO VARELA, CRISTINA 00:20:48 5111  F(30) MASTERAF (12)

92 453 VILLAR GARCIA, PATRICIA 00:20:48 511 F(31) MASTERAF (13)

93 311 FERNANDEZ PEREIRA, DANIEL 00:20:51 512 M (62) SENIOR M (10) M (6)
94 392 GONZALEZ SILVA, SONIA CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 00:20:55 513 F(32) MASTERBF (5)

95 441 CARLES PEREZ, ROCIO 00:21:02 5:15 F(33) SENIORF (6)

96 334 LESTIDO CARDAMA, ANTIA CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA 00:21:05 5:16  F (34) SENIORF (7)

97 398 PRINI, CAROLINE CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 00:21:06 516 F(35) MASTERCF (2)

98 397 BOTANA PRINI, CHLOE GABRIELLE CLUB TRIATLON INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO  00:21:07 5:16  F(36) SENIORF (8)

99 380 RODRIGUEZ SOBRINO, CELINA MORANA EN RUTA 00:21:12 5:17 F(37) MASTERCF (3)

100 408 IGLESIAS AMORES, DORIS CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA 00:21:17 5:19 F(38) SENIORF (9)

101 316 LORENZO CASTRO, CARLA 00:21:19 519  F(39) SENIORF (10)

102 852 LEON VINAS, MARIA VANESSA CLUB ATLETISMO SAR 00:21:30 5:22  F(40) MASTERAF (14)

103 448 CEBEY GARCIA, LAURA 00:21:31 5:22 F(41) SENIORF (11)

104 444 CASTRO CORES, CARMEN CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO 00:21:32 5:22 F(42) MASTERBF (6)

105 419 CORTES EIRAS, MARIA MERCEDES 00:21:38 5:24 F(43) MASTERAF (15) F (3)
106 414 BOUZON BARREIRO, SHEILA 00:21:42 5:25 F (44) SENIORF (12)

107 362 GOMEZ RIAL, RUBEN CLUB NAUTICO PONTECESURES 00:21:46 5:26 M (63) SENIOR M (11)

108 319 GARCIA PARDAL, ANDRES 00:21:47 526 M (64) MASTERAM (17) M (7)
109 454 COLLAZO FREIRE, SANTIAGO 00:21:47 5:26 M (65) SENIOR M (12)

110 378 FERNANDEZ GARABAN, RODRIGO MORANA EN RUTA 00:21:55 5:28 M (66) SENIOR M (13)

111 445 GARRIDO BEADE, NOELIA CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA 00:21:57 5:29  F(45) SENIORF (13)

112 457 GOMEZ SANCHEZ, EVA 00:21:58 5:29 F (46) SENIORF (14)

113 874 GOMEZ OTERO, PILAR 00:22:04 5:30 F (47) MASTERBF (7)

114 342 MAGARINOS EITOR, ROBERTO 00:22:05 5:31 M (67) SENIOR M (14)

115 436 FORMOSO FERNANDEZ, MARIA JOSEFA SERRES RUNNERS 00:22:18 5:34 F (48) MASTERBF (8)

116 871 BUJAN OTERO, SUSANA NOITEBRA F.C. 00:22:23 5:35 F(49) MASTERBF (9)

EMESPORTS.ES
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XXVI Carreira Popular de Pontecesures

CLASIFICACION 4K
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

435
50

434
310
760
368
369
420
875
304
315
373
366
365
341
416
364
363
318
359
391
854
451
340
407

Total: 141

EMESPORTS.ES

TAJES FERNANDEZ, PACUCHA
ROSAL GOMEZ, ROCIO
FERNANDEZ FORMOSO, TINA
CERQUEIRAS SOUTO, ALVARO
CASTROAGUDIN LOPEZ, HUGO
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, AINARA
VILA GRELA, SARA

GERPE LIMERES, EVA
LOUREIRO CONDE, JOSE ANTONIO
ARANGUREN, GUSTAVO
MIRANDA JUNCAL, ANGEL

REY ROMERO, CANDELA
FREIRIA CALDELAS, VERONICA
AGRASAR RODRIGUEZ, SHEILA
VARELA SANMARTIN, MARLENE
VIDAL FREIRE, MARIA

DURO CASTRO, SABELA
VILLAVERDE FERRO, DIANA
TRESGUERRAS GONZALEZ, ELVIRA
MIRAMONTES MIRAS, SALOME
REY RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
LOUREIRO GARCIA, BERTA
GARCIA PINEIRO, NEREA
GOMEZ BASADRE, ISABEL
PEREZ GARCIA, NICOLE

SERRES RUNNERS

SERRES RUNNERS

CLUB NAUTICO PONTECESURES
CLUB NAUTICO PONTECESURES

FEARLESS WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB
FEARLESS WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB
CLUB NAUTICO PONTECESURES
CLUB NAUTICO PONTECESURES
CLUB NAUTICO PONTECESURES

CLUB NAUTICO PONTECESURES
CLUB NAUTICO PONTECESURES
CLUB ATLETISMO SAR

CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA

00:22:33
00:22:40
00:22:56
00:23:08
00:23:11

00:23:15
00:23:25
00:23:47
00:24:16
00:24:28
00:24:33
00:24:35
00:24:36
00:24:37
00:24:57
00:25:24
00:25:45
00:25:45
00:25:53
00:26:05
00:26:46
00:26:53
00:28:03
00:28:41
00:28:44

5:38
5:39
5:43
5:46
5:47
5:48
5:51
5:56
6:03
6:06
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:14
6:20
6:26
6:26
6:28
6:31
6:41
6:43
7:00
7:10
7:10

F (50)
F (51)
F (52)
M (68)
M (69)
F (53)
F (54)
F (55)
M (70)
M (71)
M (72)
F (56)
F (57)
F (58)
F (59)
F (60)
F (61)
F (62)
F (63)
F (64)
M (73)
F (65)
F (66)
F (67)
F (68)

MASTER C F (4)
MASTER A F (16)

MASTER B F (10)

SENIOR M (15)

JUNIOR - SUB 18 M (7)
JUNIOR - SUB 18 F (6)
JUNIOR - SUB 18 F (7)
SENIOR F (15)

MASTER C M (7)

SENIOR M (16)

SENIOR M (17)

JUNIOR - SUB 18 F (8)
JUNIOR -SUB 18 F (9) F (4)
JUNIOR - SUB 18 F (10)
SENIOR F (16)

MASTER A F (17) F (5)
JUNIOR - SUB 18 F (11)
JUNIOR - SUB 18 F (12) F (6)
MASTER C F (5)

MASTER B F (11)

MASTER C M (8)

MASTER A F (18)

SENIOR F (17)

SENIOR F (18)

SENIOR F (19)
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XXVI Carreira Popular de Pontecesures

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIAS SUB16
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P. CAT DOR NOMBRE CLUB T.OFICIAL RITMO P.SEXO
FEMENINO

CADETE-SUB16F (1) 519 TABOADA CODESIDO, LUCIA SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO 00:05:32 (11)  3:41 F (1)
CADETE-SUB16F (2) 517 VILLAR ALVITE, LOLA NOITEBRA F.C. 00:05:44 (13)  3:48 F (2)
CADETE-SUB 16 F (3) 542 DOPAZO NUNEZ, CANDELA CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 00:05:47 (14)  3:50 F (3)
CADETE-SUB 16 F (4) 540 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARTINA SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO 00:06:02 (17)  4:01 F (4)
CADETE-SUB16F (5) 512 ESCARIZ ARCA, EDURNE ATLETISMO +9 MORANA 00:06:07 (19)  4:04 F (5)
CADETE-SUB16F (6) 515 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, ADRIANA CLUB ATLETISMO TAMBRE 00:06:24 (21)  4:15 F (6)
CADETE-SUB16F (7) 525 TORRES QUINTANA, DUBRA 00:06:48 (24)  4:31 F(7)
CADETE -SUB 16 F (8) 507 CASTRO FANDINO, CLAUDIA SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO 00:06:55 (26)  4:36 F (8)
CADETE-SUB16F (9) 904 IGLESIAS IGLESIAS, DANIELA OBRADOIRO ATLETISMO 00:06:59 (27)  4:38 F (9)
CADETE - SUB 16 F (10) 905 CAMPELO MALLO, ENMA CLUB ATLETISMO TAMBRE 00:07:14 (28)  4:48 F (10)
CADETE -SUB 16 F (11) 535 PORTAS BOUZON, ADELA 00:09:23 (31)  6:14 F (11)
CADETE -SUB 16 F (12) 523 OTERO SOLLA, ANTIA 00:09:43 (32)  6:28 F (12)

EMESPORTS.ES




XXVI Carreira Popular de Pontecesures

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIAS SUB16
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P. CAT DOR NOMBRE CLUB T.OFICIAL RITMO P.SEXO
MASCULINO

CADETE-SUB16M (1) 508 FUENTES SOSA, MAURO CLUB TRIATLON INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO  00:04:34 (1) 3:02 M (1)
CADETE-SUB16M(2) 909 OTERO ROSALES, MARTIN CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM 00:04:39 (2) 3:05 M (2)
CADETE-SUB16M (3) 908 BARREIRO IGLESIAS, PABLO CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM 00:04:43 (3) 3:08 M (3)
CADETE-SUB16M (4) 502 RENDO BARREIRO, BRAIS CLUB TRIATLON INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO  00:04:47 (4) 3:11 M (4)
CADETE-SUB16 M (5) 907 FAGILDE SANDE, XAVI CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 00:04:54 (5) 3:15 M (5)
CADETE-SUB16 M (6) 546 OTERO RIAL, XOEL CLUB ATLETISMO TAMBRE 00:05:14 (6) 3:28 M (6)
CADETE-SUB16 M (7) 545 BARCALA LOPEZ, MARCOS CLUB ATLETISMO TAMBRE 00:05:14 (7) 3:28 M (7)
CADETE-SUB 16 M (8) 547 VILLAR CAMPOS, MARTIN DEMETRIO 00:05:20 (8) 3:33 M (8)
CADETE-SUB16 M (9) 544 LOPEZ FIGUEIRA, BREOGAN MAZI 00:05:24 (9) 3:35 M (9)
CADETE - SUB 16 M (10) 505 EIRIZ PEREZ, XABEL ATLETISMO +9 MORANA 00:05:25 (10)  3:36 M (10)
CADETE - SUB 16 M (11) 522 FRIEIRO OLIVEIRA, MARCOS 00:05:40 (12)  3:46 M (11)
CADETE - SUB 16 M (12) 506 GOMEZ GONZALEZ, DIEGO CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 00:05:52 (15)  3:54 M (12)
CADETE - SUB 16 M (13) 536 JAMARDO JAMARDO, IAN 00:05:53 (16)  3:55 M (13)
CADETE - SUB 16 M (14) 906 CORTES MARTINEZ, LOIS ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR 00:06:05 (18)  4:03 M (14)
CADETE - SUB 16 M (15) 530 ROMERO MORONO, JOEL 00:06:08 (20)  4:04 M (15)
CADETE - SUB 16 M (16) 521 PINEIRO BRARNA, MIGUEL 00:06:42 (22)  4:27 M (16)
CADETE - SUB 16 M (17) 538 BLANCO VEJO, ADRIAN 00:06:48 (23)  4:31 M (17)
CADETE - SUB 16 M (18) 537 NOVO ROMERO, LUCAS 00:06:49 (25)  4:32 M (18)
CADETE - SUB 16 M (19) 539 PENA ARZUA, XOEL 00:07:33 (29)  5:01 M (19)
CADETE - SUB 16 M (20) 511 MAGARINOS GAGO, BREIXO MORARNA EN RUTA 00:07:58 (30)  5:18 M (20)

Total: 32
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INFANTIL - SUB 14 F (1) 548 RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, VEGA CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA 00:05:16 (2)  3:30 F (1)
INFANTIL-SUB14F (2) 910  GARCIA RECAREY, CAYETANA CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA 00:05:23 (4)  3:34 F (2)
INFANTIL -SUB 14 F (3) 560 BARROS CAMPOS, JUDIT ATLETISMO +9 MORANA 00:05:26 (5)  3:37 F (3)
INFANTIL-SUB14F (4) 603  GARCIA PICON, AITANA NOITEBRA F.C. 00:05:32 (7)  3:40 F (4)
INFANTIL -SUB14F (5) 918 FAGILDE SANDE, JULIA CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 00:05:37 (8)  3:44 F (5)
INFANTIL-SUB14F (6) 559  CASTROAGUDIN BLANCO, CARMEN ATLETISMO +9 MORANA 00:05:42 (10)  3:47 F (6)
INFANTIL-SUB14F (7) 915  NEIRA LOPEZ, SARA ATLETISMO A ESTRADA 00:05:51 (12)  3:53 F(7)
INFANTIL - SUB 14 F (8) 556 MUINO COTON, MARTINA 00:05:54 (13)  3:55 F (8)
INFANTIL-SUB14F (9) 592  ARES NIETO, ANTIA 00:06:06 (17)  4:03 F (9)
INFANTIL - SUB 14 F (10) 596 IGLESIAS PEGO, CARLA CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 00:06:07 (18)  4:04 F (10)
INFANTIL -SUB 14 F (11) 575  RIAL FIGUEIRA, ADELA 00:06:15 (19)  4:09 F (11)
INFANTIL -SUB 14 F (12) 578  CERQUEIRA COUSELO, CLAUDIA 00:06:47 (21) 4:31 F (12)
INFANTIL -SUB14F (13) 570  VIEITES TOCINO, JULIA 00:06:50 (22) 4:32 F (13)
INFANTIL - SUB 14 F (14) 599  VILELA RODRIGUEZ, VALENTINA ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR 00:06:52 (23) 4:34 F (14)
INFANTIL -SUB 14 F (15) 572  CHAVES GARCIA, ANTIA 00:07:14 (26)  4:49 F (15)
INFANTIL -SUB 14 F (16) 917  CORTES MARTINEZ, ALDARA ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR 00:07:28 (28) 4:58 F (16)
INFANTIL - SUB 14 F (17) 593  VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, AZAHARA RiO ULLA 00:07:28 (29) 4:58 F (17)
INFANTIL -SUB 14 F (18) 587  ORDONEZ BASCOY, MARTA 00:07:59 (30)  5:19 F (18)
INFANTIL - SUB 14 F (19) 581 CANCELA GANDARA, NARAH 00:08:07 (31) 5:24 F (19)
INFANTIL -SUB 14 F (20) 579  SECO GARCIA, MARCELA 00:08:12 (33) 5:27 F (20)
INFANTIL -SUB 14 F (21) 914  IGLESIAS MOURE, LUCIA NOITEBRA F.C. 00:08:25 (34)  5:36 F (21)
INFANTIL -SUB14F (22) 569  VARELA OTERO, CAROLINA 00:08:26 (35) 5:37 F (22)
INFANTIL -SUB 14 F (23) 558  GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, SONIA MORANA EN RUTA 00:08:39 (38) 5:45 F (23)
INFANTIL - SUB 14 F (24) 583  VILLAVERDE FERRO, INES 00:09:01 (39)  6:00 F (24)
INFANTIL - SUB 14 F (25) 557  CASTROAGUDIN RODRIGUEZ, ADRIANA MORANA EN RUTA 00:09:13 (40)  6:08 F (25)
INFANTIL - SUB 14 F (26) 582 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ANGELA 00:09:59 (41) 6:39 F (26)
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MASCULINO

INFANTIL - SUB 14 M (1) 591 CORDAL AMARELLE, HUGO SOCIEDAD GIMNASTICA DE PONTEVEDRA ~ 00:05:12 (1)  3:27 M (1)
INFANTIL-SUB 14 M (2) 597  VILA JAMARDO, ADRIAN RC CELTA 00:05:22 (3)  3:34 M (2)
INFANTIL-SUB 14 M (3) 594  GIANZO GONZALEZ, DANIEL CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 00:05:26 (6)  3:37 M (3)
INFANTIL-SUB 14 M (4) 913  GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM 00:05:40 (9)  3:46 M (4)
INFANTIL - SUB 14 M (5) 919 PACHECO PEREZ, LUCAS 00:05:45 (11)  3:49 M (5)
INFANTIL-SUB 14 M (6) 552  MENDEZ MUNIZ, PEDRO FEARLESS WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB 00:05:54 (14)  3:55 M (6)
INFANTIL-SUB 14 M (7) 565  GARCIA TOCINO, UXiO 00:05:56 (15)  3:56 M (7)
INFANTIL-SUB 14 M (8) 564  BOO CASTELO, DANIEL ATLETICA BARBANZA 00:06:00 (16)  3:59 M (8)
INFANTIL-SUB 14 M (9) 555  ABEIJON COSTOYA, MATEO CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 00:06:17 (20)  4:10 M (9)
INFANTIL - SUB 14 M (10) 595 FREIRIA CARBALLAL, MATEO 00:06:54 (24)  4:35 M (10)
INFANTIL - SUB 14 M (11) 551 BERMUDEZ DORRIO, IVAN ULLA CF 00:06:59 (25)  4:38 M (11)
INFANTIL - SUB 14 M (12) 585 FERNANDEZ COTON, HUGO 00:07:26 (27)  4:57 M (12)
INFANTIL - SUB 14 M (13) 590  MIGUEZ PEREZ, ANXO 00:08:12 (32)  5:27 M (13)
INFANTIL - SUB 14 M (14) 600  BURDIN, MYKHAILO 00:08:29 (36)  5:39 M (14)
INFANTIL - SUB 14 M (15) 584  SANTOS GANDARA, IZAN 00:08:37 (37)  5:44 M (15)
INFANTIL - SUB 14 M (16) 573 ROSA BENITEZ, EBER 00:10:30 (42)  6:59 M (16)

Total: 42
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CLASIFICACION CATEGORIAS SUB12

P. CAT DOR NOMBRE CLUB T.OFICIAL RITMO P. SEXO
FEMENINO

ALEVIN - SUB 12 F (1) 648 REBOIRAS BUSTELO, AINHOA ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO 00:04:21 (3) 4:20 F (1)
ALEVIN - SUB 12 F (2) 637 VICENTE MUNIZ, ALMA 00:04:22 (4) 4:21 F (2)
ALEVIN - SUB 12 F (3) 645 MELLA RAMA, CELIA CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO 00:04:26 (5) 4:25 F (3)
ALEVIN - SUB 12 F (4) 609 RIVAS GRUEIRO, AINARA 00:04:38 (6) 4:37 F (4)
ALEVIN - SUB 12 F (5) 641 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, DANIELA CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 00:04:39 (7) 4:38 F (5)
ALEVIN - SUB 12 F (6) 649 VILLAR CAMPOS, NAGORE 00:04:40 (8) 4:39 F (6)
ALEVIN - SUB 12 F (7) 612 SOUTO GONZALEZ, LARA ATLETISMO +9 MORANA 00:04:58 (11) 4:57 F (7)
ALEVIN - SUB 12 F (8) 617 GIL CASTINEIRAS, DANIELA SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO 00:05:09 (13) 5:08 F (8)
ALEVIN - SUB 12 F (9) 624 LOPEZ DURO, ANDREA 00:05:30 (17) 5:29 F (9)
ALEVIN - SUB 12 F (10) 628 BOUZON REY, ANTIA 00:05:32 (18) 5:31 F (10)
ALEVIN - SUB 12 F (11) 626 GONZALEZ ABUIN, XELA 00:05:43 (21) 5:42 F (11)
ALEVIN - SUB 12 F (12) 642 CHENLO LORENZO, AINOA 00:06:24 (24) 6:23 F (12)
MASCULINO

ALEVIN - SUB 12 M (1) 620 MARTINEZ ALDARIZ, XIAN ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO 00:04:14 (1) 4:13 M (1)
ALEVIN - SUB 12 M (2) 611 BARROS CAMPOS, ISMA ATLETISMO +9 MORANA 00:04:15 (2) 4:14 M (2)
ALEVIN - SUB 12 M (3) 650 TARRIO RAPOSO, XAVI 00:04:43 (9) 4:42 M (3)
ALEVIN - SUB 12 M (4) 636 RILO RODRIGUEZ, NIKO ATLETISMO GUITIRIZ 00:04:44 (10) 4:43 M (4)
ALEVIN - SUB 12 M (5) 639 CODESIDO GONZALEZ, DANIEL CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 00:04:59 (12) 4:58 M (5)
ALEVIN - SUB 12 M (6) 616 RIVAS LOIS, BRUNO CBRIO ULLA 00:05:17 (14) 5:16 M (6)
ALEVIN - SUB 12 M (7) 605 GOMEZ GONZALEZ, JORGE CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 00:05:20 (15) 5:19 M (7)
ALEVIN - SUB 12 M (8) 895 SANTIAGO BLANCO, IKER 00:05:22 (16) 5:21 M (8)
ALEVIN - SUB 12 M (9) 618 LOJO CALVINO, IZAN 00:05:40 (19) 5:39 M (9)
ALEVIN - SUB 12 M (10) 646 VAZQUEZ DOMINGUEZ, HECTOR CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS 00:05:41 (20) 5:40 M (10)
ALEVIN - SUB 12 M (11) 634 FREIRIA CARBALLAL, JUAN 00:05:45 (22) 5:44 M (11)
ALEVIN - SUB 12 M (12) 632 MIRAS NEIRA, XOEL CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 00:05:57 (23) 5:56 M (12)

Total: 24
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XXVI Carreira Popular de Pontecesures

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIAS SUB10
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P. CAT DOR NOMBRE CLUB T.OFICIAL RITMO P. SEXO
FEMENINO

BENXAMIN - SUB 10 F (1) 667 DIAZ LOPEZ, MIREIA OLYMPO AS PONTES 00:04:28 (3) 4:27 F (1)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 F (2) 656 MARTINEZ LAMA, NOA CIDADE DE RIBEIRA CF 00:04:48 (6) 4:47 F (2)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 F (3) 663 BERNARDEZ HERMIDA, PEPA ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO 00:04:56 (7) 4:55 F (3)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 F (4) 655 IGLESIAS MOURE, SOFIA NOITEBRA F.C. 00:05:08 (8) 5:07 F (4)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 F (5) 664 MATEOS CALVINO, XEILA SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO 00:05:08 (9) 5:07 F (5)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 F (6) 681 GONZALEZ ABEIJON, AINHOA 00:05:08 (10)  5:07 F (6)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 F (7) 683 GIANZO GONZALEZ, VEGA CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 00:05:16 (12)  5:15 F(7)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 F (8) 901 GARCIA FOJO, LUA ATLETISMO +9 MORANA 00:05:17 (13)  5:16 F (8)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 F (9) 689 CID REBOLLO, ROSALIA A.D. FOGAR 00:05:20 (14)  5:19 F (9)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 F (10) 902 PACHECO PEREZ, DANIELA 00:05:23 (15)  5:22 F (10)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 F (11) 903 GARCIA PENA, CANDELA S. D. BARBANTIA RODA 00:05:27 (19)  5:26 F (11)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 F (12) 671 OTERO RECIO, LEIRE CLUB TRIATLON INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO  00:05:27 (20)  5:26 F (12)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 F (13) 676 JAMARDO JAMARDO, LIA 00:05:34 (21)  5:33 F (13)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 F (14) 687 FANDINO LIRES, MIA 00:06:32 (24)  6:31 F (14)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 F (15) 674 JAMARDO JAMARDO, LAURA 00:06:40 (25)  6:39 F (15)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 F (16) 670 PINEIRO BRANA, SOFIiA 00:07:33 (27)  7:32 F (16)
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XXVI Carreira Popular de Pontecesures

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIAS SUB10
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P. CAT DOR NOMBRE CLUB T.OFICIAL RITMO P.SEXO
MASCULINO

BENXAMIN - SUB 10 M (1) 669 VILELA MOSQUERA, MATEO CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO 00:04:21 (1) 4:20 M (1)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 M (2) 660 FUENTES SOSA, ANDRES CLUB TRIATLON INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO 00:04:22 (2) 4:21 M (2)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 M (3) 690 RODRIGUEZ BARRIL, ADRIAN ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO 00:04:34 (4) 4:33 M (3)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 M (4) 665 RAMOS COSTAS, LUCA MORANA EN RUTA 00:04:40 (5) 4:39 M (4)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 M (5) 666 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, NUNO MORANA EN RUTA 00:05:08 (11) 5:07 M (5)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 M (6) 686 CODESIDO GONZALEZ, MATEO CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 00:05:24 (16) 5:23 M (6)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 M (7) 661 ABEIJON COSTOYA, DIEGO CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 00:05:24 (17) 5:23 M (7)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 M (8) 680 MIRAS NEIRA, ALEN CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 00:05:24 (18) 5:23 M (8)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 M (9) 688 VILELA RODRIGUEZ, SIMON ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR 00:05:45 (22) 5:44 M (9)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 M (10) 684 RIVEIRO GONZALEZ, TEO A.C AESTORNELA 00:06:07 (23) 6:06 M (10)
BENXAMIN - SUB 10 M (11) 653 TORRES BLANCO, SANTIAGO MORANA EN RUTA 00:07:03 (26) 7:02 M (11)

Total: 27
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XXVI Carreira Popular de Pontecesures
CLASIFICACION EQUIPOS

PTO DOR NOMBRE SEXO CAT TOFICIAL DISTANCIA

1 -CLUB ATLETISMO SAR (66)
3 52 MARTIN LESTIDO REY M (3) SENIOR M (NA) 00:25:40 8K
4 71 ALBERTO RIVEIRO LAMPON M (4) SENIOR M (1) 00:26:26 8K
6 351 SAMUEL SABORIDO SONORA M (6) MASTER B M (2) 00:12:57 4K
7 88 FERNANDO VAZQUEZ ARES M (7) MASTER B M (1) 00:26:41 8K
7 320 ARTURO DOMINGUEZ SUAREZ M (7) MASTER A M (1) 00:12:59 4K
10 103 ROBERTO CARLOS AGRELO GOMEZ M (10) MASTER B M (3) 00:27:00 8K
12 816 JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ RIOS M (12) MASTER B M (4) 00:27:18 8K
17 305 JOSE MANUEL NIETO GONZALEZ M (17) MASTER B M (6) 00:13:35 4K

2 - CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA (94)
2 847 ANDRES CENDAN LLORENS M (2) SENIOR M (NA) 00:25:22 8K
9 438 ALBERTO DOPAZO MIGUEZ M (9) MASTER B M (4) 00:13:04 4K
10 884 DIEGO SANTIAGO REY M (10) SENIOR M (2) 00:13:04 4K
12 429 GERARDO CACHAFEIRO GARCIA M (12) MASTER A M (2) 00:13:07 4K
13 115 MARCOS BARREIRO CASTINEIRA M (13) SENIOR M (3) 00:27:25 8K
13 357 MANUEL FRAGA DIAZ M (13) MASTER B M (5) 00:13:16 4K
14 886 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ TRUJILLO M (14) SENIOR M (4) 00:13:18 4K
21 811 JORGE FERRADANS VALDES M (21) MASTER A M (5) 00:27:55 8K

3 - CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM (109)
1 842 MANUEL LORENZO LOPEZ M (1) SENIOR M (NA) 00:24:49 8K
1 881 GUSTAVO SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ M (1) SENIOR M (NA) 00:11:43 4K
8 870 DAVID VIDAL DE SA M (8) MASTER B M (3) 00:13:02 4K
9 822 JOSE ANTONIO SANTIAGO BOSCH M (9) MASTER B M (2) 00:26:57 8K
18 823 UBALDO RODRIGUEZ DE OLIVEIRA M (18) MASTER B M (6) 00:27:37 8K
19 859 JOSE MANUEL OMIL IGLESIAS M (19) MASTER A M (4) 00:13:37 4K
20 866 DIEGO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ M (20) MASTER B M (8) 00:13:38 4K
33 861 DAVID OTERO CRESPO M (33) MASTER A M (10) 00:15:21 4K
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XXVI Carreira Popular de Pontecesures
CLASIFICACION EQUIPOS

PTO DOR NOMBRE SEXO CAT TOFICIAL DISTANCIA
4 - SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO (214)
6 143 MANU SOBRAL M (6) MASTER AM (1) 00:26:38 8K
17 140 TONITO PARDINAS MALLON M (17) MASTER A M (4) 00:27:34 8K
22 4 JOSE SUAREZ LEIS M (22) MASTER C M (1) 00:27:59 8K
26 412 DAVID MARTINEZ MELLADO M (26) MASTER A M (7) 00:14:31 4K
32 317 JESUS BARRAL SANCHEZ M (32) MASTER C M (1) 00:15:18 4K
34 309 NURIA MEJUTO FERNANDEZ F (1) SENIOR F (NA) 00:15:25 4K
36 403 JUAN JOSE ALVARELLOS BARREIRO M (35) MASTER A M (11) 00:15:38 4K
41 354 CARLOS BUSTELO CATOIRA M (38) MASTER A M (13) 00:15:56 4K
5 - NOITEBRA F.C. (387)
18 321 OSCAR VALLE LOPEZ M (18) MASTER B M (7) 00:13:37 4K
21 455 JORGE MANUEL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ M (21) MASTER B M (9) 00:13:42 4K
29 324 PABLO IGLESIAS DOMINGUEZ M (29) MASTER A M (9) 00:15:03 4K
34 131 RICARDO VILLAR RODRIGUEZ M (34) MASTER B M (11) 00:28:53 8K
40 154 DAVID PEREZ CASTRO M (40) MASTER A M (9) 00:29:32 8K
57 877 JOSE RAMON ABEL SUAREZ M (46) MASTER C M (3) 00:17:02 4K
72 405 FRANCISCO MOURE CANETE M (53) MASTER C M (5) 00:18:42 4K
116 871 SUSANA BUJAN OTERO F (49) MASTER B F (9) 00:22:23 4K
6 - S. D. BARBANTIA RODA (486)
27 202 ERIC MARTINEZ IGLESIAS M (27) SENIOR M (8) 00:28:22 8K
28 343 EDGAR MANUEL LOPEZ BALEIRON M (28) MASTER A M (8) 00:14:52 4K
55 867 SUSO OLIVEIRA M (45) MASTER B M (16) 00:16:59 4K
60 878 MICHEL FERNANDEZ GARCIA M (47) SENIOR M (6) 00:17:32 4K
61 885 NOELIA LOJO LOPEZ F (14) SENIORF (3) 00:17:34 4K
80 447 NOA CARAMES VILA F (23) MASTER A F (9) 00:19:32 4K
87 331 DORES TORRADO ARES F (28) MASTER B F (4) 00:20:21 4K
88 248 JAVIER MONTANE LOPEZ M (85) MASTER B M (29) 00:32:49 8K
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XXVI Carreira Popular de Pontecesures
CLASIFICACION EQUIPOS

PTO DOR NOMBRE SEXO CAT TOFICIAL DISTANCIA
7 - CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS (537)
14 209 MAXI OUBINA FALCON M (14) MASTER A M (3) 00:27:25 8K
25 263 SANTIAGO FALCON PEREZ M (25) MASTER C M (2) 00:28:05 8K
31 77 LUCAS POUSO VIDAL M (31) MASTER B M (9) 00:28:37 8K
49 806 BASILIO CAMINA UCHA M (48) MASTER A M (13) 00:29:59 8K
82 100 SERGIO SOTO BUCETA M (80) MASTER B M (27) 00:32:06 8K
87 107 LUIS MANUEL MARTINEZ VARELA M (84) MASTER A M (24) 00:32:44 8K
91 82 DIEGO ROSAL CHAVES M (88) MASTER A M (27) 00:32:54 8K
158 803 RAI CAMINA MARTINEZ M (143) MASTER A M (43) 00:38:05 8K
8 - CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO (578)
2 383 DANIEL MANEIRO TEIRA M (2) JUNIOR - SUB 18 M (NA) 00:12:26 4K
30 217 CARLOS FRAGA ADRIO M (30) SENIOR M (10) 00:28:30 8K
37 382 FRANCISCO JOSE CUENCA GARCIA M (36) MASTER A M (12) 00:15:39 4K
58 232 JUAN CARLOS MARTINEZ VALVERDE M (57) MASTER B M (20) 00:30:44 8K
68 410 MAITE COUTO MENDOZA F (17) MASTER A F (5) 00:18:21 4K
104 444 CARMEN CASTRO CORES F (42) MASTER B F (6) 00:21:32 4K
106 136 SERGIO PALACIOS LADO M (102) MASTER A M (31) 00:34:28 8K
173 211 PLACERES CONDE SUAREZ F (20) MASTER B F (6) 00:39:27 8K
9 - CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA SANTIAGO (610)
16 442 IGNACIO DEVESA PEQUENO M (16) MASTER A M (3) 00:13:33 4K
38 181 JOSE MANUEL VAZQUEZ MATO M (38) MASTER B M (13) 00:29:09 8K
64 422 VICTOR MANUEL ESPASANDIN VAZQUEZ M (49) SENIOR M (8) 00:17:51 4K
83 329 SERGIO MARTINEZ LAGO M (59) MASTER B M (21) 00:19:50 4K
96 334 ANTIA LESTIDO CARDAMA F (34) SENIOR F (7) 00:21:05 4K
100 408 DORIS IGLESIAS AMORES F (38) SENIOR F (9) 00:21:17 4K
102 180 JESUS CELA BOISA M (98) SENIOR M (19) 00:34:10 8K
11 445 NOELIA GARRIDO BEADE F (45) SENIOR F (13) 00:21:57 4K
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CLASIFICACION EQUIPOS

PTO DOR NOMBRE SEXO CAT TOFICIAL DISTANCIA
10 - ATLETISMO +9 MORANA (651)
4 386 ABEL BARROS GONZALEZ M (4) MASTER B M (1) 00:12:49 4K
53 384 AIALA GARCIA FOJO F (10) JUNIOR - SUB 18 F (3) 00:16:56 4K
71 863 CRISTINA PEREZ ALONSO F (19) MASTER A F (7) 00:18:33 4K
78 99 JOSE MANUEL BARROS BARCALA M (77) MASTER B M (26) 00:31:54 8K
78 385 MERCEDES CAMPOS EIRIN F (21) MASTER B F (3) 00:19:12 4K
82 333 JOSE CHAVES PEREIRA M (58) MASTER B M (20) 00:19:49 4K
99 95 ANTONIO FLORES SANTOS M (96) MASTER A M (29) 00:33:54 8K
186 98 PATRICIA ARGIZ PEITEADO F (25) MASTER B F (8) 00:40:30 8K
11 - CLUB NAUTICO PONTECESURES (768)
50 371 ROQUE MANUEL ARAUJO RODRIGUEZ M (42) JUNIOR - SUB 18 M (4) 00:16:37 4K
58 374 NEREA NOVO ROMERO F (12) JUNIOR - SUB 18 F (4) 00:17:07 4K
67 367 SAMUEL PARIS ALFONSO M (51) JUNIOR - SUB 18 M (5) 00:18:13 4K
107 362 RUBEN GOMEZ RIAL M (63) SENIOR M (11) 00:21:46 4K
113 89 AARON GIADAS COUSELO M (108) SENIOR M (20) 00:35:00 8K
122 368 AINARA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA F (53) JUNIOR - SUB 18 F (6) 00:23:15 4K
123 369 SARA VILA GRELA F (54) JUNIOR - SUB 18 F (7) 00:23:25 4K
128 373 CANDELA REY ROMERO F (56) JUNIOR - SUB 18 F (8) 00:24:35 4K
12 - SERRES RUNNERS (903)
64 219 JAVIER TRINANES LOPEZ M (63) MASTER A M (17) 00:31:02 8K
100 212 ANA MARTINEZ MARTINEZ F (4) MASTER A F (1) 00:34:01 8K
115 436 MARIA JOSEFA FORMOSO FERNANDEZ F (48) MASTER B F (8) 00:22:18 4K
17 435 PACUCHA TAJES FERNANDEZ F (50) MASTER C F (4) 00:22:33 4K
118 817 MARCOS CANDAMO M (112) MASTER B M (40) 00:35:15 8K
119 434 TINA FERNANDEZ FORMOSO F (52) MASTER B F (10) 00:22:56 4K
127 105 CHUS (MANUEL JESUS) LAGO FERNANDEZ M (119) MASTER B M (45) 00:36:01 8K
143 112 JAVIER GONZALEZ GONZALEZ M (131) JUNIOR - SUB 18 M (4) 00:37:30 8K
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13 - CLUB ATLETISMO OUTES- MARISCOS ANTON (1169)
57 195 MICHEL MARTINEZ NIETO M (56) MASTER B M (19) 00:30:44 8K
92 204 ROBERTO MONTES TEIJIDO M (89) MASTER B M (30) 00:32:56 8K
129 197 JOSE MANUEL ALBORES LEIS M (121) MASTER C M (13) 00:36:13 8K
136 203 CRISTINA GARCIA BEIRO F (10) MASTER A F (5) 00:36:55 8K
162 156 MADA GARCIA ABALO F (17) MASTER C F (1) 00:38:15 8K
170 224 OSCAR FIGUEIRAS TOREA M (151) MASTER B M (51) 00:39:04 8K
211 199 ROSANA RIAL GARCIA F (35) MASTER A F (10) 00:43:53 8K
212 198 JOSE RIAL PAIS M (177) MASTER C M (31) 00:43:53 8K
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